
13.06.2023 Ankara Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (25. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu
ŞARTLI 4,  2 Yaşlı İngilizler, 57,00 kg
1200m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)118.500TL 2.)47.400TL 3.)23.700TL 4.)11.850TL 5.)5.925TL

  
E.İ.D:1.12.68

1 BAKIR ALPER 2y 57 ALİ BAKIR 41 41333
2 LION PEKAN 2y 57 SEL. ÇİZİK 48 1
3 SILVER SHADOW 2y 57 ANS. DİKİLİTAŞ 51 1
4 FOREVER GOOD 2y 55 ENG. ATEŞLER 47 1
5 BEST OF ÖMER 2y 53 BEŞ. KAYA
6 BLACK LORD 2y 53 BEŞ. KAYA 75
7 İSYAN ARZUM 2y 53 F. DİL. GÜL 41 5331
8 FREJYA 2y 51 M. NUR KILINÇ 2

2. Koşu
ŞARTLI 4,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, 58,00 kg
1500m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)118.500TL 2.)47.400TL 3.)23.700TL 4.)11.850TL 5.)5.925TL

  
E.İ.D:1.31.53

1 ATLIKAYA 3y 61 HAL. KAYA 68 364347
2 FIGHTING FALCON 3y 61 H. EVR. ŞAHİN 51 224811
3 MEMORY REMAINS 3y 61 YÜK. GÖKTÜRK 63 312524
4 NİSANUR HATIRASI 3y 61 ZAB. CANPOLATLI 69 345682
5 SABIR HAN 3y 61 HÜS. BECENE 61 672245
6 BABOŞ ALPER 3y 60 ALİ BAKIR 57 468468
7 FALCON OF MUTAFLAR 3y 60 DİN. MUTLU 53 732319
8 BLAZE THE GREAT 3y 58 SER. ŞAHİN 52 546736
9 RAINBOW STORM 3y 58 SEM. ERKUŞ 55 143520
10 TRONDHEIM 3y 58 RID. YAVUZEL 55 516854
11 PEHLİVAN 3y 56 RAF. BALKAROĞLU 50 4-16533
12 POWER SOUL 3y 56 İSM. BOZKURT 64 79-2551
13 CENTAURUS 3y 55 AYT. FİDAN 53 444224
14 SANCAĞIN ATEŞİ 3y 55 MÜG. DİNÇ 44 652265
15 BHARBO 3y 54 TAH. AYHAN 45
16 WING OF VICTORY 3y 54 CEM. YILDIZ 37 231700

3. Koşu
Handikap 15/H2,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)118.500TL 2.)47.400TL 3.)23.700TL 4.)11.850TL 5.)5.925TL

  
E.İ.D:2.06.89

1 BABOŞ ALPER 3y 61 ALİ BAKIR 57 468468
2 SHARP GLASS 3y 59,5 GÜL. ÖZKAN 57 15-5232
3 AEGEAN TOUCH 3y 58,5 GÜN. SOYUPAK 55 21142-5
4 RAINBOW STORM 3y 58,5 SEM. ERKUŞ 55 143520
5 TRONDHEIM 3y 58,5 RID. YAVUZEL 55 516854
6 FALCON OF MUTAFLAR 3y 57,5 DİN. MUTLU 53 732319
7 MEMORY REMAINS 3y 57,5 YÜK. GÖKTÜRK 63 312524
8 BE BRAVE 3y 57 FIR. TEKİNALP 55 348371
9 BLAZE THE GREAT 3y 57 SER. ŞAHİN 52 546736
10 FIGHTING FALCON 3y 56,5 H. EVR. ŞAHİN 51 224811
11 PEHLİVAN 3y 56 RAF. BALKAROĞLU 50 4-16533
12 RİNTİNTİN 3y 55,5 EMR. ORHAN 49 21164
13 PATRIOT 3y 54 HAK. AGAR 46 5-312
14 SANCAĞIN ATEŞİ 3y 53 MÜG. DİNÇ 44 652265
15 SWIHILI (USA) 3y 50,5 MÜZ. KARABULUT 39 713858
16 WING OF VICTORY 3y 50 CEM. YILDIZ 37 231700
17 ELEXUS 3y 50 FER. YETİŞ 36 575571
18 MOLTO ALLEGRO 3y 50 CAH. DOĞAN 33 554750
19 PRENS 3y 50 D. DEN. KANAR 30 399060
20 DİDİRUBA 3y 50 M. TAŞ. KÖROĞLU 31 5345-55

4. Koşu ŞARTLI 3/Y1,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 58,00 58,00 kg
1900m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)93.500TL 2.)37.400TL 3.)18.700TL 4.)9.350TL 5.)4.675TL   E.İ.D:1.53.13

1 BİROL BEY 4y 58 NEJ. SUMEL 83 738760
2 LION CHILD 5y 58 AHM. ÖZKAN 58 573135
3 QUEIMADA GRANDE 6y 58 H. NAF. ŞENGÜL 88 57-1265
4 KUYRUKLU YILDIZ 4y 56 MUR. AYDIN 38 377061
5 SÖNMEZBEY 6y 56 HAK. SÖNMEZ 87 662346
6 BARONIAL 5y 55 ABD. ERKOÇ 65 673469
7 CHARLATAN 6y 55 T. İZZ. AKSOY 75 4349-78
8 ÇETREFİLLİ 4y 55 İBR. SÜMER 77 1311-70
9 GRAY EAGLE 4y 55 N. K M KIRIKKANAT 53 847577
10 NEUROSURGEON 5y 55 ERH. ETİ 85 17656-3
11 RAZZMATAZZ 4y 55 EMR. ORHAN 41 626-973
12 SOYLU YAĞMUR 4y 53 MEH. KOPAL 48 0556-25
13 BALLI KAYMAKLI 4y 53 FED. KAHRAMAN 56 497643

5. Koşu
Handikap 15/H1,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)118.500TL 2.)47.400TL 3.)23.700TL 4.)11.850TL 5.)5.925TL

  
E.İ.D:2.06.89

1 SAİMHAN 4y 63 RAM. TUMBUL 63 342-750
2 MIRACLE OF VICTORY 4y 60,5 T. E İŞÇİOĞLU 58 421221
3 ANADOLU YILDIZI 4y 59 G. EMR. İÇER 55 78-3434
4 GOLD POLAT 7y 59 AHM. BABACAN 54 0-90684
5 MOLDAU 4y 56,5 EMR. BAĞDATLI 50 871-447
6 RASTGO 5y 56,5 RUK. ATAŞ 49 468560
7 TULUĞ HANIM 4y 56 AHM. BABACAN 49 432355
8 TANGOS 5y 56 İSM. YÜKSEL 48 277393
9 SHE IS THE SHOW 5y 54,5 YIL. GELGİN 45 2-18698
10 FEEL THE VICTORY 5y 53 REF. ÇEVİK 49 262201
11 THE GOOD BAD UGLY 4y 52,5 MAH. ÇİFTÇİ 42 2227
12 KUYRUKLU YILDIZ 4y 50,5 MUR. AYDIN 38 377061
13 CALIBURN 4y 50 AHM. BABACAN 31 608390
14 OĞLUM YUSUF 4y 50 YAS. OCAK 27 0-78073



 

6. Koşu
Maiden/DHÖW,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg
1300m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)120.000TL 2.)48.000TL 3.)24.000TL 4.)12.000TL 5.)6.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.28.16

1 AKINAY 3y 60 F. SED. DAĞYUDAN 38 2422
2 TUĞKANBEY 3y 60 ANI. KÖSEOĞLU 40 2222
3 AGAHBEY 3y 57 HAS. TURAN 8
4 AKKOR ATEŞ 3y 57 B. BAK. BOYRAZ 5
5 AKMANOĞLU 3y 57 D. DEN. KANAR 32 653
6 ALŞİRİNOĞLU 3y 57 BEY. CAMUZ 9
7 ARIYÜZ 3y 57 ÖZG. ÇİÇEK 4
8 ASAF BABA 3y 57 DOR. SÖKMEN 4
9 BARANEFE 3y 57 SEÇ. TOYDEMİR 9
10 BAY YUSUF 3y 57 İZZ. SUNKAR 9
11 BENHADIR 3y 57 MAH. KARAKEÇİLİ 23 5664
12 BÜYÜK PİRAMİT 3y 57 B. CAN ÇATALKAYA 15 767
13 CESUR FIRTINA 3y 57 M. NUR BECENE 68
14 ÇAĞLAR TAY 3y 57 MUR. YAYIK 4
15 DEMİRDURAN 3y 57 BER. YERLİKAYA 34 9330
16 ENDERHAT 3y 57 BEK. ÜNLÜ 69
17 EREN TAY 3y 57 ASİ. YILDIZ 87
18 KATI REİS 3y 57 İMA. KATI 6
19 KEYFO 3y 57 MEH. GÜNEŞ 63
20 LE PATRON 3y 57 C. KAA. PARSAK 5
21 MERKÜRÜM 3y 57 HAC. KANDEMİR 56
22 MİR ASAF 3y 57 MAH. ÇADIRCI 8
23 MİR JOKERİ 3y 57 ALİ SUSEN 39
24 MUNZUR 3y 57 MUR. ARSLAN 2
25 NEVERLAND 3y 57 CER. AKTEPE
26 OĞLUM SAMET 3y 57 FER. TOPCU 6
27 ÖNÜ AÇIK 3y 57 İZZ. AZİZ 2
28 SİVEREKLİ KEMAL 3y 57 ALİ GÖZKEMAL 08
29 SOYLUŞAH 3y 57 MAH. ÇADIRCI 3
30 TAŞUCU 3y 57 ERD. BEKMEZCİ 36 424
31 TEPEBAĞ 3y 57 İSM. YÜKSEL 49
32 YAMANEMİR 3y 57 REC. KANDEMİR 20 576
33 ÇELİKHATUN 3y 55 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 89
34 DİLACİHAN 3y 55 BUB. CANPOLAT 67
35 KALBİMDESİN 3y 55 GÖK. YILDIZ 33 434
36 KÜÇÜK MISRA 3y 55 MUS. AKTAŞ 14 870
37 MASAL HATUN 3y 55 BEK. ÜNLÜ 34 8253
38 NEFESİN GÜLÜ 3y 55 İSM. SANCAR 48
39 SEHERYELİ 3y 55 CÜN. BUĞDAYCI 46
40 TAHİLLA 3y 55 ESE. KARANLIK 22 77859
41 TUMBUL NAZLI 3y 55 REŞ. TUMBUL 50
42 VANGÖLÜ GÜZELİ 3y 55 TEV. CAN 05

7. Koşu ŞARTLI 3/DHÖ,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, 58,00 60,00 kg
1600m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)93.500TL 2.)37.400TL 3.)18.700TL 4.)9.350TL 5.)4.675TL   E.İ.D:1.43.95

1 ÖZGÜRSU 5y 60 GÜN. SOYUPAK 84 4-88441
2 ULUBATUR 8y 60 ÇET. ARSLAN 81 408324
3 CAYMAZINOĞLU 5y 58 MÜS. CAYMAZER 86 282466
4 DARLÖY 5y 58 V. HAK. KELEŞ 58 213-514
5 ATEŞ MUHAFIZI 5y 57 ÇAĞ. SEL 58 49-9875
6 BAŞAR 7y 57 H. EKM. EMRE 88 2553-57
7 BORABEY 6y 57 NUR. ERDÖLEK 89 213128
8 JET HEMO 5y 57 MEH. AKTAŞ 72 0436-88
9 SARRAFTAY 5y 57 M. RES. KARA 73 699668
10 YENERBEY 5y 57 TAR. KARADUMAN 55 866676
11 AL BAYHAN 4y 56 MEH. KORKMAZ 55 064624
12 BOĞAZ ÇOCUĞU 4y 55 HAK. GÜLAL 42 093543
13 DİZDARIM 7y 55 KUT. SAÇAN 84 048542
14 GÜZELÇOCUK 8y 55 MUS. BAYDAN 79 80-9766
15 HAYALET ŞEHİR 5y 55 GÜN. SOYUPAK 81 2-53553

16 POTOĞLU 4y 55 ENG.
BEKİROĞULLARI 73 10210

17 TATLI ÜÇAR 6y 55 ABD. CAYMAZ 58 2021-08

8. Koşu
Handikap 22/DHÖ/H1,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, kg
1300m. Çim İkramiye: 1.)195.000TL 2.)78.000TL 3.)39.000TL 4.)19.500TL 5.)9.750TL

  
E.İ.D:1.24.42

1 TUNÇDAĞ 5y 63 İ. HAK. BOYRAZ 97 783131
2 DENİZ ŞÖVALYESİ 5y 62 ABD. BALKU 95 022848
3 BORDOMAVİ 5y 60 MEH. YILDIZ 91 0-64718
4 BORNOVALIM 5y 60 TAN. ARSLAN 91 791192
5 AKDAĞ FIRTINASI 4y 56,5 SIT. ŞİMŞEK 86 760556
6 HEDBE 6y 56,5 HİK. ÇELİK 84 912617
7 ÖZGÜRSU 5y 56,5 GÜN. SOYUPAK 84 4-88441
8 ROCKSTAR 4y 54,5 R. ENV. ADVAN 82 236114
9 HAYALET ŞEHİR 5y 55 GÜN. SOYUPAK 81 2-53553
10 HOPA ŞAHI 7y 55 SEV. TOSUNOĞLU 81 350363
11 ULUBATUR 8y 55 ÇET. ARSLAN 81 408324
12 GÜZELÇOCUK 8y 54 MUS. BAYDAN 79 80-9766
13 JET HEMO 5y 52 MEH. AKTAŞ 72 0436-88
14 MUALLİM HALİM 4y 50 ALİ ÖZHAMURKAR 65 085121
15 ŞİNTAY 7y 50 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 65 431391
16 SULEIMAN 7y 50 ÖME. EROĞLU 64 501320


